April 17, 2019



Τ

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) MUMBAI - 400 051 BSE Limited, Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Company's Scrip Code in BSE: 530011 MANGCHEMCompany's Symbol in NSE: MANGCHEFERISIN: INE558B01017

Sub: Loss of share certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, furnishing the details of loss of certificates reported by the shareholders as per the annexure.

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited

m

Vijayamahantesh Khannur Company Secretary

Encl: As above

Folio Details	ALS & FERTILIZERS LTD	-	Io : 1
	: J0012249 er : JITESH CHANDNANI : 50		
Joint Holder Nam Joint Holder Nam Joint Holder Nam	·	· ·	
Address Details	: 13,LILIAN APTS DR AMBEDKAR ROAD KHAR MUMBAI 400052		
Frdistno	Todistno Scertno	Ecertno Stcode	Holdings
	17654481 153639		50
Total :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		50

.

.

.

	CI	AME	0	
*	15	APR	2019	*
	RE	CE	VEP	//

.

JITESH CHANDNAN! Add- 701, Yasmin Villa,27th road, Opp Punjab National Bank, Bandra (west), Mumbai 400 050.

Subject – Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate of Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited, Quantity – 50, Folio number- J0012249

To,

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd, Subramanian Buildings No 1 Club House Road, Chennai 600 002.

mal 32

Respected Sir/Madam

Date - 12/04/2019

MY name is Jitesh Chandnani, I hold 50 (fifty only) shares of Mangalore Chemicals and Fertilizers Limited, Folio Number- J0012249. The purpose of writing this letter to u is to inform u that I have lost the Physical share certificate of the above mentioned shares. So, I kindly request you to issue me Duplicate Shares certificate of the above mentioned shares by guiding me with the necessary procedure and sending me the necessary correspondence at my postal address so I can apply for the same.

Also, to inform you that my details have changed, so kindly update that as well.

My new address – 701, Yasmin villa, 27h road, opp Punjab National Bank, Bandra (w), Mumbai 400 050

Mobile number -9702317023 Email address- jiteshc17@gmail.com

I am sure you will do the needful on the receipt of this letter.

THANKING YOU

JITESH CHANDNANI.

P.S-Some leller was sent to you on 518/Monch/19 (last mouth).

MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD Folio Details Pg.No : 1 -----Folio : A0078128 Name of the Holder : ANU JAIN Holdings : 100 Joint Holder Name1 : Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 : Address Details : 142, NEW GANDHI NAGAR NEAR WATER TANK GHAZIABAD 201001 _____ Frdistno Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdings _____ 67925551679256002632722632728415612684156175412007412007 50 50 _____ Total : 100

,

,

TO, Nirmala V Investor Services Cell Cameo Corporate Services Ltd Subramaniam Building, V Floor No.1, Club House Road

Subject- Requisition Letter for 100 shares of Folio No. - A0078128

Respected Mam,

Chennai 600 002

I hold 100 shares of Mangalore Chemicals and Fertilizers Limited and have <u>misplaced my</u> physical shares. I hereby request you to kindly re-issue me the new certificates at my new address: A-98 Surajmal Vihar Delhi-110092 so that the 100 shares can dematerialized at the earliest.

12 Apr. 2019

MEC

15 APR 2019

ECE

Also, update my new address, now in New Delhi in your records in case you have the old address of Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh, and my signature specimen. Proof of both the address and signature are on the copy of the pan card and aadhar card enclosed with this letter.

In case there is any form or formality that needs to be provided at my end, kindly let me know.

Cil Regards Anu Jain